

City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened: July 31, 2020			Non-Local
For: Annual Contract for Bagged Portland, Masonry & Ready Mix Concrete			HD Supply Construction Supply LTD.
6100012972			DS 10500 Broadway San Antonio, TX 78217 210-889-6460
Item	Description	Estimated Annual Quantity	
1	Cement		
A	Portland Cement Type I, 92.6 lb bag Price each: Extended Price:	800	\$9.64 \$7,712.00
B	Masonry Cement Type N, 70 lb bag Price each: Extended Price:	800	\$7.36 \$5,888.00
C	Masonry Cement, Type S, 75 lb bag Price each: Extended Price:	800	\$7.88 \$6,304.00
	Indicate the Number of bags on each pallet:		A <u>35</u> / B <u>45</u> / C <u>45</u>
D	Pallet Charge Price each: Extended Price:	15	\$0.00 \$0.00
	CREDIT for return of each pallet Total Price: Brand Name of Product Offered:	15	\$0.00 \$0.00 Capital Aggregates
	Total for Item 1:		\$19,904.00
2	Ready-Mix Concrete		
A	Ready-Mix, 40 lb bag Price each: Extended Price:	8,000	\$3.12 \$24,960.00
B	Ready-Mix in 80 lb bag Price each: Extended Price:	5,000	\$3.77 \$18,850.00
	Indicate the Number of bags on each pallet:		A <u>80</u> / B <u>42</u>
C	Pallet Charge Price each: Extended Price:	20	\$15.00 \$300.00
	CREDIT for return of each pallet Total Price: Brand Name of Product Offered:	20	-\$15.00 -\$300.00 Quikrete
	Total for Item 2:		\$43,810.00
	Delivery Days		5-7 days
	Payment Terms		Net 30
	Estimated Annual Total		\$63,714.00
	Estimated Annual Award		\$63,714.00